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Theft Odometer Financial and legal

status

Damage

Theft

Is the vehicle currently marked as stolen? Was it stolen in the past? Has it been recovered?

We didn't find any records that the vehicle was stolen.

Here's what we checked:

Police database stolen vehicle check completed in:

United Kingdom Sweden Slovakia

Currently wanted as

stolen

No record found

Stolen in the past

No record found

Current status unknown

Stolen in the past

No record found

Vehicle has been recovered



Romania Canada Czechia

Odometer

Are there signs of mileage roll backs or discrepancies?

Last known mileage: 40,185 mi

20 mileage records found

2006 2008 2010 2011 2013 2015 2017 2019 2021 2023



Odometer records

1987-01 7 mi

2006-07 34,436 mi

2007-02 34,459 mi

2008-06 34,472 mi

2009-07 34,506 mi

2010-08 34,580 mi

2010-08 34,581 mi

2011-10 35,325 mi

2012-10 36,118 mi

2013-10 36,466 mi

Odometer records

2014-09 36,786 mi

2015-08 38,166 mi

2016-08 38,623 mi

2017-08 39,290 mi

2018-09 39,305 mi

2019-08 39,758 mi

2020-08 39,824 mi

2021-08 40,000 mi

2023-02 40,183 mi

2023-02 40,185 mi

Financial and legal status

Has the vehicle passed its technical inspections? Does it have property rights restrictions or outstanding loans?

Tech inspection is valid

Legal

MOT (technical

inspection)

Passed 2023-02

United Kingdom

Has successfully passed

technical inspection

Valid until 2024-02

Scrap

No record found

No record that vehicle was

marked as scrapped

Exported

No record found

No export records found



Outstanding finance

Imported

No record found

No import records found

Lease

No record found

No data available on

outstanding loan or finance

agreement

Operating-lease

No record found

No record of vehicle being

on an operating-lease

Unit-stocking

No record found

No record of vehicle being

under unit-stocking finance

Damage

Has this vehicle been damaged in the past? What was the value of the damages?

No damage records found

Damage records

Occasional inaccuracies can occur, especially when checking older vehicles. Illegitimate mechanical garages may illegally

disguise vehicle defects or damages, not recording their existence anywhere. Sometimes, even vehicle VIN plates may be

No damage found



replaced. We have a variety of methods to detect even such crimes, but it’s impossible to provide a 100% guarantee.

Specs

What specs and equipment are on record for this vehicle?

Check whether the specs and equipment of this vehicle match the facts given by the

seller.

Identification and technical specifications

Make

Ferrari

Manufacture year

1987

Fuel type

Petrol

Timeline

27 records found

The timeline of records for this vehicle

Latest records

1987-01

Country

unknown

Was manufactured

The country indicates either the location of manufacturing facility,

assembly plant or registration address of the manufacturer. The date may

be approximate.

1987-03

United

Kingdom

Was registered

The record represents an administrative event. This could be related to a

change of ownership, documents, etc

1997-12

United

Kingdom

Ownership changed

The country indicated the geographical location of a documented

ownership change or renewal. Please note that some changes may be

formal, e.g., end-of-lease transfers and similar.



2001-09

United

Kingdom

Ownership changed

The country indicated the geographical location of a documented

ownership change or renewal. Please note that some changes may be

formal, e.g., end-of-lease transfers and similar.

2006-07

United

Kingdom

Failed a technical inspection

A failed technical inspection (MOT) was recorded in the indicated country.

Unsuccessful emission tests will also fall under the same category.

Offside Front coil spring fractured (2.4.C.1a)

surface rust on all brake discs

Registration plate lamp not working (1.1.5c)

2007-02

United

Kingdom

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test or

emission control test) has been recorded. Both successful and failed

instances may be included.

2008-06

United

Kingdom

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test or

emission control test) has been recorded. Both successful and failed

instances may be included.

2009-07

United

Kingdom

Failed a technical inspection

A failed technical inspection (MOT) was recorded in the indicated country.

Unsuccessful emission tests will also fall under the same category.

Rear Rear fog lamp not working (1.3.2b)

Registration plate lamp not working (1.1.5c)



2010-08

United

Kingdom

Failed a technical inspection

A failed technical inspection (MOT) was recorded in the indicated country.

Unsuccessful emission tests will also fall under the same category.

nearside rear tyer cracking on outer edge

Parking brake: efficiency below requirements (3.7.B.7)

Offside Front Seat belt stitching slightly frayed (5.2.2b)

offside rear tyre cracking on outer edge

Offside rear parking brake recording little or no effort (3.7.B.6a)

Nearside Front Seat belt stitching slightly frayed (5.2.2b)

offside front tyre cracking on outer edge

Nearside Front Headlamp aim too high (1.8)

2010-08

United

Kingdom

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test or

emission control test) has been recorded. Both successful and failed

instances may be included.

2011-10

United

Kingdom

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test or

emission control test) has been recorded. Both successful and failed

instances may be included.

2012-06

United

Kingdom

Ownership changed

The country indicated the geographical location of a documented

ownership change or renewal. Please note that some changes may be

formal, e.g., end-of-lease transfers and similar.

2012-06

United

Kingdom

Had licence plate changed

This vehicle’s licence plate has changed.

From: D932HHM To: PET82X

2012-10

United

Kingdom

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test or

emission control test) has been recorded. Both successful and failed

instances may be included.



2013-10

United

Kingdom

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test or

emission control test) has been recorded. Both successful and failed

instances may be included.

2014-02

United

Kingdom

Had licence plate changed

This vehicle’s licence plate has changed.

From: PET82X To: D932HHM

2014-09

United

Kingdom

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test or

emission control test) has been recorded. Both successful and failed

instances may be included.

2014-11

United

Kingdom

Ownership changed

The country indicated the geographical location of a documented

ownership change or renewal. Please note that some changes may be

formal, e.g., end-of-lease transfers and similar.

2015-08

United

Kingdom

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test or

emission control test) has been recorded. Both successful and failed

instances may be included.

2016-08

United

Kingdom

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test or

emission control test) has been recorded. Both successful and failed

instances may be included.

2017-08

United

Kingdom

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test or

emission control test) has been recorded. Both successful and failed

instances may be included.



2018-09

United

Kingdom

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test or

emission control test) has been recorded. Both successful and failed

instances may be included.

2019-08

United

Kingdom

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test or

emission control test) has been recorded. Both successful and failed

instances may be included.

2020-08

United

Kingdom

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test or

emission control test) has been recorded. Both successful and failed

instances may be included.

2021-08

United

Kingdom

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test or

emission control test) has been recorded. Both successful and failed

instances may be included.

2023-02

United

Kingdom

Failed a technical inspection

A failed technical inspection (MOT) was recorded in the indicated country.

Unsuccessful emission tests will also fall under the same category.

Nearside Rear Rear fog lamp not working (4.5.1 (a) (ii))

Offside Rear Stop lamp(s) with a multiple light source up to 1/2 not

functioning (4.3.1 (a) (i))

Parking brake efficiency below requirements (1.4.2 (a) (i))

Offside Rear Position lamp with a multiple light source up to 1/2 not

functioning (4.2.1 (a) (i))

Nearside Rear Stop lamp(s) with a multiple light source up to 1/2 not

functioning (4.3.1 (a) (i))

Offside Rear Rear fog lamp not working (4.5.1 (a) (ii))

Nearside Rear Position lamp with a multiple light source up to 1/2 not

functioning (4.2.1 (a) (i))



2023-02

United

Kingdom

Was inspected

A technical inspection event (also known as an MOT, roadworthiness test or

emission control test) has been recorded. Both successful and failed

instances may be included.


